OPTONICH

Slim Netzteil fur
Magnetische-
Flutlichter 48V R35

Leistung Lichtfarbe

e 100W Q

Kein, Keines, Keine

RoHS

Technische Spezifikation

Katalognummer 5216
Brand Optonica
Product Code AC100-B2

Power 100w



Light Color

EAN Code

Body Color

Size of product

Voltage

Ampere

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

Kein, Keines, Keine

3800156652163

White

220x32x45mm

48V

2.1

0,590 kg

0,485 kg

2 Years



